PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
24
SAUCER NEO
100 W / 120 W / 150 W
Energy saving, environment friendly & robust Highbay/
Mediumbay LED IP65 luminaire with high efficacy.
Features & Benefits
• Better lumens & longer lamp life

Factor
Colour
Temp.
(CCT)
CRI
(Ra)
System
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
of
Fixture
System
Luminous Efficacy
lm/ W
SAUCERNEOP100WLED75760DTOLTG 100 W Narrow Beam 240 0.440 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥70 14000 Grey ≥140
SAUCERNEOP100WLED75790DTOLTG 100 W Wide Beam 240 0.440 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥70 14000 Grey ≥140
SAUCERNEOP120WLED75760DTOLTG 120 W Narrow Beam 240 0.530 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥70 15600 Grey ≥130
SAUCERNEOP120WLED75790DTOLTG       120 W Wide Beam 240 0.530 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥70 15600 Grey ≥130
SAUCERNEOP150WLED75760DTOLTG 150 W Narrow Beam 240 0.660 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥80 16000 Grey ≥105
SAUCERNEOP150WLED75790DTOLTG 150 W Wide Beam 240 0.660 ≥0.95 5700 K ≥80 16000 Grey ≥105
PHOTOMETRIC  DRAWINGTECHNICAL DRAWING
100 W / 120 W / 150 W
50000